Start Time

7:00 am

Time Blocks

Term 1 Sport
Schedule

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

SUNDAY

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

MONDAY

Swimming
training/
Horsemanship /
Under 14 and 16
Basketball games

Horsemanship /
Under 14 and 16
Basketball games

Under 14 and 16
Basketball games

under 14 and 16
Basketball games

TUESDAY

Tennis training

Horsemanship /
Rowing Training /
Under 16 Cricket
match

Horsemanship / U
16 Cricket match

Under 16 Cricket
match/ Women's
basketball

under 16 Cricket
match/ Women's
basketball

WEDNESDAY

Swimming
training/ Junior
Horesmanship

Junior
Horsemanship

Tennis
competition/
Men's Basketball

Tennis
competition/
Men's Basketball

Swimming training
at HILAC

Rowing training/ U
14 Cricket match/
Netball matches

Rowing training/
Under 14 Cricket
match/ Netball
matches

U 14 cricket
match/ Netball
matches

U 14 cricket
match

Under 10 and 12
Basketball games

Rowing training/
Junior cricket
training/
Horsemanship

Under 10 and 12
Basketball games

Rowing training/
junior cricket
training/
Horesmanship

Under 10 and 12
Basketball games

Senior cricket
training

Senior cricket
training



SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

ICCES Table
tennis tryouts(yr
10-12)

3.30 -
Horsemanship

Swimming
training at Outdoor
pool/
Horsemanship

Horsemanship

House Swimming

House Swimming

House Swimming

House Swimming

House Swimming

House Swimming

3.30 -
Horsemanship / U
16 Cricket match
at Tahara/ Rowing
training

Horsemanship / U
16 Cricket match /
Rowing training

Under 16 Cricket
match

under 16 Cricket
match

ICCES Table
tennis tryouts(yr
7-9)

Swimming training
at outdoor pool/
Junior
horsemanship

Junior
Horsemanship

Swimming training
at HILAC

Rowing Fitness
training

3.30 - Rowing
training/ Junior
cricket training/
Horsemanship /
Under 16 cricket
match at Tahara/
Internal Table
Tennis and
Badminton
competition

Rowing training/
junior cricket
training/
horsemanship/
Under 16 Cricket
match/ Internal
Table tennis and
Badminton
competition

Senior cricket
training/ Under 16
cricket match

Under 16 Cricket
match

Rowing training for
boys/ RV regatta
in Geelong for girls
/ U 14 Cricket
match at Myrniong
/ Netball matches
at Pedrina Park

Rowing training for
boys and RV
regatta in Geelong
for girls / Under 14
Cricket match/
Netball matches

U 14 cricket
match/ Netball
matches/ Rowing
training for boys
and RV regatta in
Geelong for girls

U 14 cricket
match/ RV regatta
in Geelong for girls

RV regatta in
Geelong for girls

RV regatta in
Geelong for girls

RV regatta in
Geelong for girls

RV regatta in
Geelong for girls



