Start Time Time Blocks
7:00 am 1h

Term 1 Sport Schedule

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
7:00 am					Swimming training at HILAC		
8:00 am							Rowing training/ U 14 Cricket match/ Netball matches
9:00 am							Rowing training/ Under 14 Cricket match/ Netball matches
10:00 am							U 14 cricket match/ Netball matches
11:00 am							U 14 cricket match
12:00 pm							
1:00 pm			Tennis training				
2:00 pm							
3:00 pm							
4:00 pm		Swimming training/ Horsemanship / Under 14 and 16 Basketball games	Horsemanship / Rowing Training / Under 16 Cricket match	Swimming training/ Junior Horesmanship	Rowing training/ Junior cricket training/ Horsemanship	Under 10 and 12 Basketball games	
5:00 pm		Horsemanship / Under 14 and 16 Basketball games	Horsemanship / U 16 Cricket match	Junior Horsemanship	Rowing training/ junior cricket training/ Horesmanship	Under 10 and 12 Basketball games	
6:00 pm		Under 14 and 16 Basketball games	Under 16 Cricket match/ Women's basketball	Tennis competition/ Men's Basketball	Senior cricket training	Under 10 and 12 Basketball games	
7:00 pm		under 14 and 16 Basketball games	under 16 Cricket match/ Women's basketball	Tennis competition/ Men's Basketball	Senior cricket training		

Term 1 Sport-Week 3 Schedule

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
7:00 am					Swimming training at HILAC		
8:00 am							Rowing training for boys/ RV regatta in Geelong for girls / U 14 Cricket match at Myrniong / Netball matches at Pedrina Park
9:00 am			House Swimming				Rowing training for boys and RV regatta in Geelong for girls / Under 14 Cricket match/ Netball matches
10:00 am			House Swimming				U 14 cricket match/ Netball matches/ Rowing training for boys and RV regatta in Geelong for girls
11:00 am			House Swimming				U 14 cricket match/ RV regatta in Geelong for girls
12:00 pm			House Swimming				RV regatta in Geelong for girls
1:00 pm		ICCES Table tennis tryouts(yr 10-12)	House Swimming	ICCES Table tennis tryouts(yr 7-9)		Rowing Fitness training	RV regatta in Geelong for girls
2:00 pm			House Swimming				RV regatta in Geelong for girls
3:00 pm		3.30 - Horsemanship	3.30 - Horsemanship / U 16 Cricket match at Tahara/ Rowing training		3.30 - Rowing training/ Junior cricket training/ Horsemanship / Under 16 cricket match at Tahara/ Internal Table Tennis and Badminton competition		RV regatta in Geelong for girls
4:00 pm		Swimming training at Outdoor pool/ Horsemanship	Horsemanship / U 16 Cricket match / Rowing training	Swimming training at outdoor pool/ Junior horsemanship	Rowing training/ junior cricket training/ horsemanship/ Under 16 Cricket match/ Internal Table tennis and Badminton competition		
5:00 pm		Horsemanship	Under 16 Cricket match	Junior Horsemanship	Senior cricket training/ Under 16 cricket match		
6:00 pm			under 16 Cricket match		Under 16 Cricket match		
7:00 pm							